United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: USMS 1-3 Mile Open Water Nationals Donner Lake Swim
EVENT DATE(S): 8/13/2016
SANCTION NUMBER: 386-W003
SANCTIONING LMSC: Pacific Masters
SPONSORING ORG: Sierra Nevada Masters
EVENT DIRECTOR: Laura Harsh
E-mail donnerlakeswim@gmail.com

MEN

Age Group Place First Name Last Name Ml Age Club Abbr USMS #

18-24 1 Christopher Miller A 18 SNM 386-0AFHE
2 Whyatt Butler M 24 BAC 3862-076K1
3 Christopher Meyer R 20 SNM 386K-09X8P
4 Patrick Li 24 BAY 386W-09210
5 Max Parelius 23 BAY 3865-0AB3N

25-29 1 Galen Sollom-Brotherton P 25 CRUZ 386A-0AAZ4
2 Kyle Anderson B 27 uC3s8 386G-04ZAK
3 Brian Forsyth 26 UC38 3867-0AEED

30-34 1 Andrew Valko W 32 BAY 3862-09HGP
2 Derek Halliday J 34 TEME 3867-05X72
3 Quinn Fitzgerald W 33 TOC 386T-03ZEB
4  Craig Gawlick 34 MVM 386X-03ZBN
5  Jeff Morrison L 30 SNM 386X-09C1P
6 Dan McKenna K 34 uC3s8 3867-08BXC
7 John Knight K 34 WCM 386Z-06BHH
8 Chris Fedullo 33 SNM 386R-068YT
9 Dan Holligan 34 CYDM 386C-08C25
10  Justin Hollenback Chow 30 TEME 386B-09N51
11 Daniel Paglio 33 EMBY 386K-029R0
12 Chris Bost 34 SON 3862-077WA
13 Austin Lau C 32 BAY 386G-06ER2
14  Scott Gilroy w 33 ROSE 336U-049N9
15 Chad Johnson P 33 uC38 386R-09XXP
16 Jeff Hagan T 34 RAMS 386P-03VZN
17 Grayson Tynes D 31 DAM 386G-09UPT
18 Ben Herrick 33 uC38 3862-0AEES8
19 Brent Nowak 33 BAY 386C-05HBP

35-39 1 Matt Miller 38 OREG 376N-1500F
2 Andrew Ferguson G 37 BAY 386N-046YU
3  Stephen June R 35 PSM 366X-04FNK
4 Eric Foster Q 35 STAN 386U-03ZHY
5  Patrick Leverty R 39 SNM 386M-03V7Z
6  Brian Trimmer M 39 SNM 3867-05WXT
7 Timothy Hanson L 35 BAY 386S-07WHS
8 Jamie Treacy N 35 TEME 386G-07EPJ
9  Justin Brinkmeyer R 35 CALM 3866-04732
10 Jason Matsushino M 36 DAM 386W-041WN
11  Sean Sullivan R 37 SRM 386V-08ABH
12 Erik Johnson 37 TEME 386N-09DDT
13 Kevin Toumajian 39 UC38 386P-08A0V
14 Paul Kidwell B 39 TEME 386G-07GU5
15 Aaron Andrikopoulos 35 UC38 3864-03P6K
16 Matt Lancara P 36 uC38 386B-03EFV
17 Ellison Wada R 37 uC38 3860-03H75
18  Scott Zakaluzny 39 uC38 386C-09XZ2
19  Keith Santiago 37 SMM 386C-07VPV

Time
54:55
55:19
59:53
59:59
1:07:33

58:38
1:06:13
1:32:52

55:40

1:00:09
1:00:28
1:05:03
1:05:19
1:06:13
1:07:01
1:07:07
1:07:53
1:08:49
1:09:23
1:11:40
1:12:02
1:12:46
1:13:41
1:15:31
1:19:34
1:23:57
1:26:57

59:13

1:00:01
1:00:24
1:02:24
1:09:01
1:09:17
1:10:24
1:12:17
1:12:24
1:13:26
1:13:36
1:13:45
1:14:51
1:16:47
1:19:32
1:23:00
1:25:02
1:31:34
1:38:30


mailto:donnerlakeswim@gmail.com

40-44

45-49

50-54

~No b WN PR,

© 00N O WNER

NNONRNRNNMNNRNNNRRRRR R R B B
®~NOUTAWNRPLOO®NO®UANMNWRNLRO

© 0O ~NOO OO~ WDNBRE

WWWWWRNRNNNNRNNNNNRERRRR B B BB
EONPOOONODUEWOMNPLPOO®NO®UOD™WNLERO

Steve
Jared
Aaron
Brad
Jeff
Todd
Chris

Kevin
Chris
Dean
Chip
Peter
Nathan
Robert
Eric
Darrin
Grady
Brian
Don
Michael
Christopher
Patrick
Shane
Vince
Jeffrey
Nicolas
Bernard
Steve
Ted
Breck
David
Robert
David
Bradford
Michael

Hardy
Kurt
John
David
Keith
Todd
Larry
Hendrik
Vince
Ed
Dirk
Bob
Douglas
Byron
Peter
Todd
Rick
Stephen
Joe
Robert
Joe
Jeff
David
Vince
Peter
Steve
Barry
James
Scott
David
Bill
Tim
Lalit
Fred

Haney
Calabrese
Yu
Schindler
Adorador
Lantry
Heisterkamp

Scott
Bond
Atchison
Hobson
Mullen
Hamilton
Burks
Petrilla
Connolly
Howes
Noble
Low
Andre
Jones
Lee
Bonnar
Saunders
Foster
Domeyko
McGraw
Foster
Stinson
Overall
Norman
Rachwald
Cohen
Kraetzer
Condrin

Lussier
Oeler
Sfingi
Spitzler
Jackson
Arris
Neuman
Meerman
Piatt
Henricks
Ten Grotenhuis
Frappia
Cheline
Parks
Runge
Narter
Vasquez
Peters
Marenda
Hennessy
Davis
Mockus
Zuber
Nibler
Wagner
High
Maguire
Walker
Maryott
Parsh
Lewis
Milton
Shahani
Egley
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49
45
49
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47
45
46
45
47
46
45
49
48
48
48
45
49
46
46
48
45
45
49
46
46
49
46

51
50
53
53
53
51
53
54
53
54
50

50
53
52
52
53
50
50
53
52
52
53
54
53
53
54
53
54
52
50
54
52
53

STAN
RAMS
BAY
MEMO
uC38
OREG
TSUN

SLV
WCM
TEME
SNM
uUC38
SNM
SNM
SNM
BAY
BAC
USF
NVM
UC38
BAC
BAC
UC38
TOC
MEMO
RAMS
CRUZ
MELO
STAN
SNM
ASCP
TEME
UC38
UC38
uUC38

OREG
TOC
SAWS
BAY
CLOV
TOC
RAMS
LJCs
UC38
SNM
TOC
NCA
BCCS
SNM
ucC48
TEME
UC38
RAMS
TOC
LGM
ARM
UC38
AHMS
TEME
ucz1
NBLG
SERC
WCM
NSMS
UC38
TEME
NS
MELO
UC38

386Y-03XM0O
3869-03UCA
386V-03K5E
3866-069UU
386K-09RCG
376K-02619
386F-03TM9

336W-005H4
386B-03H3C
386E-03HMO
386W-03HES8
386F-03VRU
386C-05ZAS
3867-03YD6
386K-03KEF
386M-03YDK
3861-05Y26
386X-03K5C
3863-0693F
386N-03NS4
3863-03GAC
386N-03GGH
3861-08BC6
386T-082VB
3864-08CZA
386W-09T7Z
3866-03v4Z
386T-06CV0
386V-03YAU
386S-07W1A
3866-0AEEX
386W-04Z4H
386P-07XC5
386F-09BYS
386S-063FY

376U-025VX
386N-03MYC
5961-0977R
3860-03VJ6
386Z-05U5M
3864-03H46
386V-03RXG
4468-03S95
386K-06ENC
386E-03HR3
386K-03PAS
386X-03YJE
3866-03HSD
386S-09UE9
486X-06BV9
3865-032YJ
386U-03N7E
386D-06P2C
3861-086N4
386J-03R30
3866-06MF4
3868-05PUX
386T-OAEEN
3866-08ENJ
2165-06M2X
336S-09Y4D
386K-03KRS
386Y-03G8H
386N-0954R
3869-0AEFO0
386N-09SUT
386T-09C1U
386G-03EWM
3865-068JJ

1:00:05
1:03:56
1:08:12
1:11:12
1:11:25
1:13:44
1:50:19

59:13

1:.01:42
1:02:19
1:02:59
1:03:52
1:04:12
1:05:32
1:05:56
1:08:31
1:11:02
1:11:39
1:12:50
1:13:55
1:14:07
1:15:41
1:16:34
1:19:59
1:22:27
1:22:51
1:22:53
1:23:16
1:23:54
1:25:20
1:27:43
1:35:15
1:44:51
1:56:43
2:35:28

56:58

1:00:06
1:03:13
1:04:53
1:06:12
1:06:59
1:07:28
1:08:58
1:09:39
1:11:16
1:12:34
1:13:12
1:13:51
1:14:01
1:14:09
1:18:38
1:20:05
1:20:35
1:21:06
1:23:04
1:23:16
1:24:23
1:24:34
1:25:32
1:27:41
1:28:32
1:31:23
1:35:00
1:36:26
1:39:29
1:40:10
1:41:13
1:46:38
1:48:36
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Bob
Chris
David
Mark
Keith
Greg
Gene
James
Daniel
Barry
Joseph
Tim
John
Steven
Douglas
Michael

Sandy
Mike
Mike
Peter
David
Clifford
Stanley
Tom
Matt
Stephen
Paul
Don
Michael
Phil
Steve
Kristian
John
Mark

Joel
Ed
Mark
Dan
Thomas
Dan
Wally
Bill
Rick
Scot
Brian

Jim
Douglas
John
Jim
James
Thomas

Ralph
Barry

Robert

Placak
Tainty

De Cosse
Frazier
Beland
DeYoung
Dahle
Hart
Kenny
Curran
Davis
Reese
Ortman
Hurwitz
Praetzel
Conroy

Mac Donald
McCaffery
Ryder
Guadagni
Carter
Johnson
Switzer
Alderson
ONeil
Bond
Stock
Tatzin
Dalton
Anderson
Baum
Anderson
Smith
Young

Wilson
Rudloff
Weston
Winterrowd
Knopf
Nadaner
Nidzieko
Reichle
Rucker
Kendall
Bartlett

Merchant
Voelz
Selmer
Lawrie
DeLacy
McCarty

Brott
Fasbender

Beach
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57
56

57
57
59
56
56
58
55
58
57
55
55
59
59

60

61
61
62
64
64
64
61
62
63
64
61
60
62
62
61

67
69
66
65
68
67
65
68
66
66

70
72
71
70
70
71

76
79

86

RCP
CRUZ
CRUZ
VACA
SAC
NSMS
RAMS
SNM
SMM
SMST
MELO
SAC
UC38
SERC
uC38
NCA

SMST
TOC
SNM
WCM
UC38
SNM
UC38
MAM
CRUZ
UC38
EDHS
OAK
TEME
uC38
TEME
UC38
UC33
CRUZ

CRUZ
TOC
LJCS
SMST
TOC
SERC
SDSM
BERK
uC38
CRUZ
SNM

STAN
SNM
NSMS
SNM
WCM
TOC

BAY
SMM

SPM

386F-03M0C
386E-03JCS
3869-05RMS
386F-075CS
386X-03KG8
386G-03J26
3868-076UF
3868-03MCH
386S-03KZW
3867-03Z5W
386Y-03U4M
3867-02MKM
386N-0AECS
386M-03MYY
386M-07ENX
386J-06A9S

386Y-03H4C
386V-03MY6
386W-03FB6
386S-03GFZ
386C-03TZG
3868-03HYN
386B-03FS2
386J-03HSV
386U-07EN8
386A-03XFD
386B-0427G
386K-03GTW
386E-09BY6
386N-093TX
386P-073HH
386W-03GS2
336P-03BGN
386H-09XYY

3869-03EYR
386F-03J62
446E-05W76
386X-03JZ6
386H-03K1M
386E-03H8N
446V-07MBJ
076R-01Y8X
386D-081XB
3860-065UR
3863-01N2D

386M-03H0J
386T-0357M
3868-03NM5
3869-03H2T
386R-03F45
386V-03PSC

386N-03F57
3861-BARRY

146D-02REM

59:07

1:03:46
1:04:23
1:07:32
1:13:49
1:14:50
1:15:25
1:16:01
1:19:10
1:21:08
1:23:47
1:28:48
1:31:24
1:42:52
1:44:02
1:45:59

59:24

1:00:36
1:06:25
1:.07:21
1:11:36
1:12:16
1:14:45
1:15:45
1:16:19
1:19:46
1:24:46
1:26:42
1:31:51
1:32:02
1:34:38
1:34:40
1:39:41
2:20:50

1:04:13
1:12:54
1:20:40
1:23:06
1:23:31
1:26:11
1:26:24
1:28:02
1:34:28
1:40:27
1:50:06

1:13:29
1:22:25
1:22:39
1:23:03
1:24:49
1:36:39

1:22:18
1:43:35

1:46:36



